Deon Gericke

From: Simone Bhana <SB8hana@judiciary.org.za>
Thursday, 10 March 2022 15:23

Sent:

To: BLA ONLINE; Church square; Club ADV; GCB; PublicEmailPTA2; PublicEmailPTA; JHB
Admin: 1iA; Loftus; NFA; NGPA; PABASA; PPV, Yvonne Badenhorst; Deon Gericke; PTFA;
StAP

Subject: TIC APPLICATIONS BEFORE PHAHLAMOHLAKA Af ON FRIDAY 11 MARCH 2022

Attachments: TIC - ROLL FRIDAY 11 March 2022.docx

Good afternoon,

Please note the directive for court proceedings with regards to the matters described in the subject box:

All matters will start on Microsoft Teams at 10:00. Matters will be cailed according the numbers on the roll. Only
counsei/persons who makes submissions should unmute themselves. The rest shoutd be muted. Please make sure your

background is ciear and visible, avoid windows as a background.

Please find the Microsoft Teams meeting link hareunder:

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computear or robile app
ok hzre to join the meetling

Larrn Viors | iMeeting options

Warm Regards
MS. SIMONE BHANA

High Court of South Africa

Gauteng Division Pretoria

Judge Secretary

cfo Paul Kruger and Madiba Streets, Pretoria, 0002
P. O Box 67 Pretoria, 0001

Switchboard: 012 314 9000

Emaii: SBhanz G judiciary.org.za
Ceill: 0680 830 8406

| i‘ i‘ t\v‘q 'i 7"' Website: www.judiciary.org.za
! P

IV ICE OF THE CHTEN JUSTICY
P LI OF MOUTH AV RICA

visclaimer

Tae information contained in this comraunication from e sender iz cofidenial. It i intunyaC cofely 1o uz2 oy the rgcipieni: i
¢ ‘hers suthorized to receive it. Tf you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that ary cisclosurs, ropying, cistribution or taling

et o in refztion of the contents of this information is strictly prelitited and may be unlawful.

Thic =maii has been scanned for viruses and melware, 2nd may have been automatizally archived by Himecast L, en innovator in
Sofuwars as a Service (53a5) for business. Providing & safer and mere wsefui place for your humz1 nencrated detw. Snecalizing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Herg.




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

11 MARCH 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUST!CE (PHAHLAMOHLAKA)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: SIMON BHANA

EMAIL ADDRESS: SBhana@ju:iiciary.org.ze

1. SPNGWENYA VS RAF 71179/19
2. JJSHABANGU Vs RAF 6592/20

3. V GURURE VS RAF 90195/18
4. T GUMEDE Vs RAF 50285/19
5. SLMPUNGOSE . V8 RAF 38028/19
6. LI CRONJE Vs RAF 30726/19
7. Y DE VILLIERS Vs RAF 63721/17
8. TJLUPHOKO Vs RAF 63775/16
9. SSEKGOBELA VS RAF 18886/20
10. ME SHABANGU Vs RAF 25633/20
11. DP MABIKA Vs RAF 18621/20

RAF 68732/19

12. LK HLOPEKA A\




13. MSN RADEBE
14. MS NSELE

15. OM SETATI

16. FA MUHOLOVE

17. DB SKOSANA

18. € DEGANAAR

19. GT MKHWANAZI

20. NL MADIGAGE

21. F FOSTINO obo L FOSTINO
22. NT MAHLANGU

23. TS SIBIYA obo JT SKOSANA
24. NA TSHABALALA

25. LF MANOKO

26. EA MAUNDZE

27. AT MOFOKENG

28. TE MODIBEDI

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS8

VS

VS

\E

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

A\

\E)

RAF

25631720
82595/18
206379/20
86854/19
78314/19
77572/18
1720/18

34509/17
65052/19
7117/18

65054/19
34284/20
89765/18
32639/18

96071/15

84506/14




