Deon Gericke

From:

Simone Bhana <SBhana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent:

Thursday, 10 March 2022 15:23

To:

BLA ONLINE; Church square; Club ADV; GCB; PublicEmailPTA2; PublicEmailPTA; JHB

Admin; JJA; Loftus; NFA; NGPA; PABASA; PPV; Yvonne Badenhorst; Deon Gericke; PTFA;

StAP

Subject:

TIC APPLICATIONS BEFORE PHAHLAMOHLAKA AJ ON FRIDAY 11 MARCH 2022

Attachments:

TIC - ROLL FRIDAY 11 March 2022.docx

Good afternoon,

Please note the directive for court proceedings with regards to the matters described in the subject box:

All matters will start on Microsoft Teams at 10:00. Matters will be called according the numbers on the roll. Only counsel/persons who makes submissions should unmute themselves. The rest should be muted. Please make sure your background is clear and visible, avoid windows as a background.

Please find the Microsoft Teams meeting link hereunder:

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting

Learn Viore | Meeting options

Warm Regards

MS. SIMONE BHANA



High Court of South Africa Gauteng Division Pretoria Judge Secretary

c/o Paul Kruger and Madiba Streets, Pretoria, 0002 P. O Box 67 Pretoria, 0001

Switchboard: 012 314 9000 Email: SBhana@judiciary.org.za

Cell: 060 830 8406

Website: www.judiciary.org.za

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This small has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Minecast Ltd, an innovator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in; Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more <u>Click Here</u>.



IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

11 MARCH 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUSTICE (PHAHLAMOHLAKA)

JUDGE'S SECRETARY: SIMON BHANA

EMAIL ADDRESS: SBhana@judiciary.org.za

1. SP NGWENYA	VS	RAF	71179/19
2. JJ SHABANGU	VS	RAF	6592/20
3. V GURURE	VS	RAF	90195/18
4. T GUMEDE	VS	RAF	50285/19
5. SL MPUNGOSE .	VS	RAF	38028/19
6. LJ CRONJE	VS	RAF	30726/19
7. Y DE VILLIERS	VS	RAF	63721/17
8. ТЈ LUРНОКО	VS	RAF	63775/16
9. S SEKGOBELA	VS	RAF	18886/20
10. ME SHABANGU	VS	RAF	25633/20
11. DP MABIKA	VS	RAF	18621/20
12. LK HLOPEKA	VS	RAF	68732/19

13. MSN RADEBE	VS	RAF	25631/20
14. MS NSELE	VS	RAF	82595/18
15. OM SETATI	VS	RAF	20379/20
16. FA MUHOLOVE	VS	MEC	86854/19
17. DB SKOSANA	VS	RAF	78314/19
18. C DEGANAAR	VS	RAF	77572/18
19. GJ MKHWANAZI	VS	RAF	1720/18
20. NL MADIGAGE	VS	RAF	34509/17
21. F FOSTINO obo L FOSTINO	VS	RAF	65052/19
22. NT MAHLANGU	VS	RAF	7117/18
23. TS SIBIYA obo JT SKOSANA	VS	RAF	65054/19
24. NA TSHABALALA	VS	RAF	34284/20
25. LF MANOKO	VS	RAF	89765/18
26. EA MAUNDZE	VS	RAF	32639/18
27. AJ MOFOKENG	VS	RAF	96071/15
8. TE MODIBEDI	VS	RAF	84506/14